
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£15.95
£16.95
£16.95
£16.95 BEER & WINE

PIZZA

Wine Snipes
Bulmer’s
Desperados
Heineken
Heineken 0%
Prosecco

Margarita            
Hawaiian
Pepperoni
Spicy Chicken

SANDWICHES & PANCAKES
Fresh Wrap
Grilled Panini
Fresh Sandwich
Traditional Pancakes

£6.50
£7.50
£6.50
£5.95

SNACKS & SWEETS
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.95
£2.00
£2.50

Yoghurt 
Sun Valley Nuts
Kit Kat
Pringles
Walkers
Cadbury’s Bars

£2.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£6.50

Americano
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Hot chocolate
Tea
Speciality Tea 

Espresso
Macchiato

HOT DRINKS
Small
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.50
£2.95

Single
£2.95
£3.25

Regular
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75

-  -
£3.95
£3.75
£3.25
£3.50

Double
£3.25
£3.50

Large
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95

- -
£4.25
£3.95
£3.50

SOFT DRINKS
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£3.50
£2.50

Still / Sparkling Water
Pepsi / Pepsi MAX
7Up / Tango Orange
San Pellegrino
Red Bull
Volvic Touch of Fruit

ICE CREAMS
£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50

Magnum
Solero
Classico
Calippo
Ben & Jerry’s

Extra shot of flavoured syrup €0.90

CAKES & PASTRIES
Mini biscuits
Muffins
Assorted Danish Pastries
Butter Croissant
Filled Croissants


