

# SANDWICHES & PANCAKES

Fresh Wrap	£6.50
Grilled Panini	£7.50
Fresh Sandwich	£6.50
Traditional Pancakes	£5.95

#### PIZZA

Margarita	£15.95
Hawaiian	£16.95
Pepperoni	£16.95
Spicy Chicken	£16.95

### CAKES & PASTRIES

Mini biscuits	£2.00
Muffins	£3.50
Assorted Danish Pastries	£3.50
Butter Croissant	£3.50
Filled Croissants	£6.50

## SNACKS & SWEETS

Yoghurt	£2.50
Sun Valley Nuts	£2.00
Kit Kat	£2.00
Pringles	£2.95
Walkers	£2.00
Cadbury's Bars	£2.50
	No. of the last of

#### ICE CREAMS

Magnum	£2.95
Solero	£2.95
Classico	£2.50
Calippo	£2.50
Ben & Jerry's	£3.50

#### SOFT DRINKS

Still / Sparkling Water	£2.50
Pepsi / Pepsi MAX	£2.50
7Up / Tango Orange	£2.50
San Pellegrino	£2.75
Red Bull	£3.50
Volvic Touch of Fruit	£2.50

### HOT DRINKS

	Small	Regular	Large
Americano	£3.00	£3.50	£3.75
Cappuccino	£3.50	£3.75	£3.95
Café Latte	£3.50	£3.75	£3.95
Flat White	£3.75		
Mocha	£3.75	£3.95	£4.25
Hot chocolate	£3.50	£3.75	£3.95
Tea	£2.95	£3.25	£3.50
Speciality Tea		£3.50	
	Single	Double	
Espresso	£2.95	£3.25	
Macchiato	£3.25	£3.50	
Extra shot of fla	voured s	 svrup €0.90	

### BEER & WINE

Wine Snipes	£5.95
Bulmer's	£5.95
Desperados	£5.95
Heineken	£5.95
Heineken 0%	£5.95
Prosecco	£5.95

